News Release



Investor Contact:

Robert G. Burrows Vice President, Investor Relations 240-631-3280 BurrowsR@ebsi.com

Media Contact:

Tracey Schmitt Lintott Senior Vice President, Global Public Affairs 240-631-3394 SchmittT@ebsi.com

EMERGENT BIOSOLUTIONS TO HOLD ANNUAL MEETING OF STOCKHOLDERS THURSDAY MAY 19, 2016 AT 9:00 AM EASTERN; WEBCAST WILL BE AVAILABLE

GAITHERSBURG, MD, May 4, 2016— Emergent BioSolutions Inc. (NYSE: EBS) has announced that it will hold its Annual Meeting of Stockholders on Thursday, May 19, 2016 beginning at 9:00 AM Eastern at the Bethesda Marriott, 5151 Pooks Hill Road, Bethesda, MD 20814.

Following the formal portion of the meeting, a member of the company's senior management will provide a brief corporate update, including a discussion of the company's business activities, financials and current news.

Interested parties may listen to the Annual Meeting via webcast by visiting the Emergent BioSolutions website at emergentbiosolutions.com and selecting the "Investors" section.

Pre-registering for the live call will expedite access and minimize hold times. You will be issued a passcode to bypass the operator and connect directly. To pre-register for the call, visit the following website: edge.media-server.com/m/p/ceim8pp3.

The webcast will be archived on the company's website under "Investors."

About Emergent BioSolutions

Emergent BioSolutions is a global specialty biopharmaceutical company dedicated to one simple mission—to protect and enhance life. We develop, manufacture, and deliver a portfolio of medical countermeasures for biological and chemical threats as well as emerging infectious diseases. We also develop and commercialize therapeutics and other specialty products for hospitals and clinics in the areas of hematology/oncology, transplantation, infectious diseases and autoimmune disorders. Through our work, we envision protecting and enhancing 50 million lives with our products by 2025. Additional information about the company may be found at emergentbiosolutions.com.

Follow us on twitter: <a>@emergentbiosolu.